
XIV Memoriał Jigoro Kano  11.11.2022  Poznań   FU11+46
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1 2 3

1 RYŻLEWICZ Lea UKS Jedynka Nowa Sól

2 WALIGÓRSKA Zuzanna KS Akademia Judo Poznań

3 LOSKA Zuzanna KS Gwardia Tychy

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4 5 6

4 HOMZA Izabela KS Gwardia Białystok

5 ZBYTNIEWSKA Julia Ankos MMA

6 KOŁODZIEJ Mia UKS Karkosz Team

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki B

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 RYŻLEWICZ Lea WALIGÓRSKA Zuzanna 00s2-10 1:24

10

4 52 HOMZA Izabela ZBYTNIEWSKA Julia 10s1-00 0:50

10

1 33 RYŻLEWICZ Lea LOSKA Zuzanna 00-11 0:30

10

4 64 HOMZA Izabela KOŁODZIEJ Mia 00-10 0:28

10

2 35 WALIGÓRSKA Zuzanna LOSKA Zuzanna 00-01s1 2:00

1

5 66 ZBYTNIEWSKA Julia KOŁODZIEJ Mia 00-10 0:44

10
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B1

A2

7

LOSKA
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LOSKA
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KOŁODZIEJ

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

1
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1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20
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Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

KOŁODZIEJ Mia, UKS Karkosz Team

LOSKA Zuzanna, KS Gwardia Tychy

HOMZA Izabela, KS Gwardia Białystok

WALIGÓRSKA Zuzanna, KS Akademia Judo Poznań


